WATER AND SANITARY SEWER FUND

Fund Summary

Object
Code

Account Description

Water and Sanitary Sewer Revenues

440510
440520
480475
440521
440522
449000
480500
460100
489000

Metered Water Revenue
Sanitary Sewer Revenue

IEPA Loan Proceeds

[1linois American Water (Sewer)
DuPage County (Sewer)
Connection Fees

GWA Rebate

Interest Income

Miscellaneous Revenue

All Other

TOTAL REVENUES

Water and Sanitary Sewer Expenditures

Water Division

Personnel Services
Contractual Services
Commodities
Capital Outlay

Subtotal Water Division

Sanitary Sewer Division

Personnel Services
Contractual Services
Commodities
Capital Outlay

Subtotal Sanitary Sewer Division

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

FUND INCREASE (DECREASE)

Village of Glen Ellyn

FY 2005/06 Budget
Revised FY04/05
FY03/04 FY04/05 Estimated FY 05/06
Actual Budget Actual Budget
4,412,229 4,740,000 4,575,000 4,740,000
3,215,055 3,910,000 3,580,000 3,910,000
- - - 1,030,000
432,176 500,000 460,000 500,000
255,612 290,000 310,000 310,000
249,555 225,000 125,000 175,000
28,871 - 449,000 70,000
36,898 30,000 24,000 30,000
68,188 60,000 77,000 70,000
329,444 115,000 180,000 225,000
9,028,028 9,870,000 9,780,000 11,060,000
560,226 538,100 554,200 552,600
857,993 945,391 870,700 853,500
1,732,731 1,679,900 1,679,900 1,475,900
1,896,600 3,530,546 2,894,000 2,354,000
5,047,550 6,693,937 5,998,800 5,236,000
348,414 386,500 356,200 395,500
3,212,646 3,286,581 3,235,400 3,264,100
12,709 21,500 21,500 18,700
2,618,585 2,121,886 1,575,500 2,449,500
6,192,354 5,816,467 5,188,600 6,127,800
11,239,904 12,510,404 11,187,400 11,363,800

$ (2,211876) $ (2,640,404) $ (1,407,400)

$

(303,800)




